
T H E  V I L L A G E S  C O M M U N I T Y  D E V E L O P M E N T  D I S T R I C T S 

MEETING SCHEDULE
The AAC meets on 
Wednesday before the 
Second Friday of the 
month at 9:00 AM.

Committee Meetings 
are held at Savannah 
Recreation in the Ashley 
Wilkes Room, located 
at 1545 Buena Vista 
Boulevard, The Villages, 
Florida.

DISTRICT 1
James Vaccaro

585-755-3151
james.vaccaro@districtgov.org

DISTRICT 4 / VICE CHAIR
Don Deakin
352-750-5395

don.deakin@districtgov.org

DISTRICT 3 / CHAIR
Donna Kempa

716-445-4008
donna.kempa@districtgov.org

LADY LAKE / LAKE COUNTY
Sandy Mott
352-751-3939

sandy.mott@districtgov.org

VCCDD
Richard Cole

352-751-3939
richard.cole@districtgov.org

DISTRICT 2
Richard Benson

352-874-0179
richard.benson@districtgov.org

AAC Committee Members

T O T A L  B U D G E T

$78,277,288

Amenity Authority Committee (AAC)


